
Results List for Sowerby Bridge Div 3/4 slalom 
Sat 11th lune 2005 

I Div 3 K1M II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosll Bib II Name IIAgell Club II Pen II Time II Pen II Time II Total II Pnts I 
[!J~JIJamesstopford lln2IIHalifaxc.c. IC!Jl120.oolJ ~I 120.ooll128.ooll1oool 
Ql916llwarren Cohen lln6IIDee Valley Racers ILiJl128.00II ~I 121.0011132.ooll 9331 
[]l182IIAndrew Martin lln2IIDurham c.c. IGl133.oolJ ~I 134.0011137.00II 8671 
Lil131IIBarryKell lln2IILowerWharfeC.c.lC!Jl138.0olJ ~I 135.ooll137.ooll 8671 
LIIT6JIJames Smith II DV II Hull & District cc [JJl14o.oolJ ~I 144.0011142.ooll 7331 
C!Jlu9IIAdam Smith IIJ1411Hull & District cc ILil146.ooll ~I 145.ooll145.ooll 6671 
[2JC3::1 ]I Matthew Brown II J14 II Green Star C.C. l~I 138.00 I J ~I 141.00 II 148.00 II 600 I 
[!] I 130 I I Jonathon Shaw 11 J12 I I Ribble C.C. IC!] I 140.00 I I ~ I 155.00II148.0011 600 I 
Lil101IIRyan Moss lln2IIGreen Starc.c. IC!Jl151.oolJ ~I 143.ooll149.ooll 4671 
~l111IIMartyn Moss lln2IIGreen Starc.c. 1@1144.00iJ ~I 152.0011156.00II 4001 
[!!] I 108 I I Steve Welsh 11 DV 11 Green Star c.c. I~ I 160.0011 31 154.0011158.0011 333 I 
@l114IIPeter Brown 11 DV II Green Starc.c. 1~1155.ooll ~I 158.0011111.ooll 2671 
~ITs]IJohn Morgan II DV II Green StarC.C. IC!Jl166.00IJ ~I 112.0011112.ooll 2001 
~l216IIPhil Blamires lln411Hull & District cc 1~1151.0011 ~IDNF-CAPll201.ooll 1331 
~§JI Brian Saxton I~ JI Green Starc.c. 1~1162.oolJ~I 158.ooll232.ool[~ 

I Div 3 K1W II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosll Bib II Name II Age II Club IIPenll Time II Pen II Time II Total IIPntsl 
[J]l262IILesley Medina II DV II Kingston K.C. 11~11150.ool[~ll145.ooll149.00II 1001 
[3)[!5]1Bethan Crawshawi1J121istaffs & Stone c.c.lJ~l 139.oolJ~]l148.ooll149.00II 1001 
[]CT8Jlc1aire Medina lln4IIKingston K.C. ll~Jl149.oolJ~Jl180.ooll157.ooll ~ 
Ci]l115IIBeth Turnbull II Snrlluverpool Uni ll~l173.00l[~ll158.ooll164.00II B 
LI~oJIGm Hay II SnrllManchesterC.C. IIEJl163.00IJ~Jl169.00ll181.oolJ ~ 
LIL4JIRachel Harrison lln2IILower Wharfe c.c. l[~~JI 167.ool[~Jl173.0oll183.00IJ ~ 
[2JCT1JIJacquelynShaw l~IRibbleC.C. IJ~Jl144.00l[~Jl146.00ll198.00IJ ~ 

I Judges II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosllBibll Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
C!JOJlchris Moore Div P II SnrllR.A.F.C.A. [~]I 85.ool[~II 87.ooll 87.oolJ ~ 
[3]011 Luke Smith Div? II J18 II Hull & District cc[~Jl 108.001011115.ooll 110.0011 3 
[J]~Jlchris Weissenborn Div 211 DV II R.A.F.C.A. II ~II 118.00 II~ JI 118.ooll 118.0011 ~ 
GOJIGeorgia Rogers Div 2 lln2llsalisburyc.c. IJ~Jl145.00l[~Jl146.00ll148.00IJ ~ 
LID JI Michael Latham Div ? I~ JI Halifax C.C. IJ ~JI 145.00 IJ~ JI 149.0011163.00IJ 3 



I Div 4 K1M II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosllBibll Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
C!JLIIMatthewWalker llnsllHalifaxc.c. IQll119.oolC6II 124.0011121.00[3 
[]GI Roger Blanchard II DV II Halifax C.C. l~ll 166.00ICs II 167.ooll 11s.00[3 
QOI Neville Cartwright II Snr II Liverpool Uni l~ll 142.00I[!6 II 131.ooll 196.oo[3 
CiJ[]IMark Wilkinson II DV II Mold c.c. l~ll1s1.oolIT4II 1ss.ooll219.ooll=:J 
[]~ITom Hustler lln6IIHalifaxc.c. l~ll16s.ool[2oll 200.0011220.00[3 
LILil Nicky Jarvis II DV II Green Star c.c, I~ I I 263.00 IC II DNF-CAP II 327 .ool[3 
DC!JINicholasJowett ll~IHalifaxC.C. 1~11231.001~411 199.oolls63.00[3 

Div 4 K1W II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosllBibll Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
[]I ssllsuzanna Cohenlln2IIDee Valley Racers II ~l11s.oo[~ll200.ooll190.ooll ==:] 
QI S9IIEllaWood lln2IIGreenStarc.c. ll~l197.oo[~ll1s1.ooll193.ooll ==:J 
[]~II Tina Jarvis ll!!!IIGreen Star c.c. ll~l2os.ooll~ll16s.ooll4so.ooll =:] 

Div 4 C1 11 First Run 11 Second Run 11 I 
IPosll Bib II Name IIAgell Club II Pen II Time II Pen II Time II Total II Pntsl 
[]~IIMarkDaviesl[~~IIManchesterc.c.ll=IIDNF-CAPl~ll142.ooll1s2.00II3 

Div 4 C2 II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosll Bib II Name IIAgell Club II Pen II Time II Pen II Time II Total IIPntsl 
C!J~IIA.Limmer/S.EarnshawllJ~6IIHalifaxc.c.ll~ll214.ool~ll222.ooll438.00ll=:J 

For information on the sport of Canoe Slalom, please contact: 

The Slalom Administrator 
British Canoe Union 

Send Email to: jim.croft@ntlworld.com 

BCU Web Site: <www.bcu.org.uk>> 

These results were produced using the Slalom Event Organiser - For more information please contact Slalom 
Software: 

Send Email to: info@slasoft.co.uk 

Slalom Software Web Site: <www.slasoft.co.uk> 
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